
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 

 

 

 

 

4 

Chapel Day  

  Bring H.O.P.E. food 

        for Christmas 
   

5 

 

 

6 

 

7      

 
     

8 

 

9 

 

 

10    

   

 

 

11 

       
 
 

 

12    

 

 

 

  

13 

 

 

14   

 

 

15  

 

CES Choir  performance 

Christ Episcopal Church  
10:30 am service 

16   

 
  

 

17        Best Christmas  

Pageant Ever Play 

9:30 am (4th grade) 
 

Board/Vestry Meeting 

Parish Hall, 6:00 pm 

18    

 Chapel Day  

 

 

19     
 

 
 

Jolabokaflod”  

book/pajama day 

20    

  

 

21     

 

 

       

   

22      23 24  

Christmas Eve 

 

 

25  

Christmas Day 

26     

 

27       

 

28   

 

29 
   

 

 

 

30 
 

 
 

 

31 

New Year’s  

Eve 
 

 

   January 1 

 New Year’s  

Day 

 

 

  

 

 

 

     Christ Episcopal School 
December, 2024 

SCHOOL  CLOSED  DECEMBER 23  -  JANUARY 7         CLASSES RESUME WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8 

Faculty Meeting, 3:30 

Bring H.O.P.E. food 

for Christmas 

         Christmas  
Declamation Service 
Christ Episcopal Church 
(arrive at 5:15 pm) 

        No Chapel  

Christmas  
Around the World,  

School Hall 
 

  DISMISSAL, 11:30 am  
NO EXTENDED DAY 

Christ Episcopal Church  

6:00 pm Christmas  

Holy Eucharist Service 

      

Jan.  Lunch Forms 
sent home 

Jan. Lunch Forms due 

          Christmas                  Around                    the                   World                   Week  

          SCHOOL               CLOSED              DECEMBER 23       -      JANUARY 7          

Christ Episcopal Church  

10:30 am Christmas 

Morning Prayer Service 


