

Christ Episcopal School December, 2024



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	Chapel Day Bring H.O.P.E. food for Christmas Faculty Meeting, 3:30	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
		Christmas Declamation Service Christ Episcopal Church (arrive at 5:15 pm)	No Chapel	Jan. Lunch Forms sent home		
CES Choir performance Christ Episcopal Church 10:30 am service	16	17 Best Christmas Pageant Ever Play 9:30 am (4th grade) Board/Vestry Meeting Parish Hall, 6:00 pm	Chapel Day Jan. Lunch Forms due Bring H.O.P.E. food for Christmas	19 Jolabokaflod" book/pajama day	Christmas Around the World, School Hall DISMISSAL, 11:30 am NO EXTENDED DAY	21
	Christn	nas Around	the	World	Week	
22	23	24 Christmas Eve Christ Episcopal Church 6:00 pm Christmas Holy Eucharist Service	25 Christmas Day Christ Episcopal Church 10:30 am Christmas Morning Prayer Service	26	27	28
	SCHO	OL CLOSED	DECEMBER 23	- JANUARY	7	
29	30	New Year's Eve	January I New Year's Day			
	SCHOOL CLOSED DECEMBER 23 - JANUARY 7			CLASSES RESUME WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8		